LPS P-250-1000 Passbit

Artikelnummer: 6087
Variant : Standardvarde

Tekniska parametrar

Dimensioner och vikt

Vikt

Dokument

Bvd Kanal LPS P, LPSW P-T ID3.pdf

4,6

kg

Dimensioner

‘1

eD2

-

LPS-P 160-500

LPS-P 200-500

LPS-P 250-500

LPS-P 315-500

LPS-P 400-500

LPS-P 500-500

L

L oD1 oD2
1012 159 161
1012 199 201
1012 249 251
1012 314 316
1012 399 401
1012 499 501
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https://shop.systemair.com/sv-SE/productPermalink?p=142070
https://shop.systemair.com/sv-SE/productPermalink?p=142070
https://shop.systemair.com/upload/assets/BVD_KANAL_LPS_P__LPSW_P-T_ID3.PDF?e5d51400

